04/26/24 05:26:31

Hamilton (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Keats Rd

Auction Opens. Tue, Aug 18 4:00pm ET Auction Closes. Tue, Aug 25 1:00pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title

0137 Fishing Reelsand More 0171 Prints

0138 Hardware Lot 0172 Maple Leaf Posters

0139 Vintage Metal Kitchen And Farm Items 0173 Collectable Spoons

0140 Ladies Golf Club Set 0174 Caollectible Spoons

0141 Pair of Batteries 0175 Collectible Spoons

0142 Pair of Batteries 0176 Decorative Lot

0143 Finish Nailer Kit 0177 Decorative Lot

0144 Chain Saw 0178 Fireplace Set

0145 Power Tools 0179 CameraTripod and More

0146 Power Tools and Work Light 0180 3 Chairs

0147 Bench Grinder and Accessories 0181 Harmony Electric Guitar

0148 Floor Mats 0182 Stratocaster Squire Electric Guitar by Fender
0149 Leaf Blower/Mulcher And Garden Tools 0183 Wall Unit

0150 Bathroom Vanity 0184 Signed Print

0151 Microwave 0185 Carved Figures and Antigue Lamp
0152 All Weather Patio Chairs And More 0186 Blackberry Phone

0153 Camping Tents 0187 Model Toy Cars and Stamping Set
0154 Vintage Kiwanis Key Holder 0188 Decorative Lot

0155 Decorative Fire Screen 0189 Hunting Knife with Sheath

0156 Pair of Ceramic Crocks 0190 Hunting Knife with Sheath

0157 Wood Rocking Horse 0191 Hunting Knife and Sheath

0158 TFal OptiGrill 0192 Miscellaneous Lot

0159 Miscellaneous Lot 0193 Collectible Toys

0160 Telephone Insulators 0194 Decorative Lot

0161 4 Telephone Insulators 0195 3 Kniveswith Sheaths

0162 Vintage Tape Measure and Trivet 0196 Electronics Lot

0163 Small Boat Propeller 0197 Ceramic Steins

0164 Metal License Plates 0198 Ceramic Steins

0166 Print 0199 Ceramic Steins

0167 3 Hand Carved Walking Sticks 0200 Paper Mache Figures

0168 Caollectable Spoons 0201 Ceramic Steins

0169 Collectable Spoons 0202 Ceramic Steins

0170 Bernie Brown Art 0203 Ceramic Steins

13



Lot

0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246

Title

Ceramic Steins

Ceramic Steins

Printer and Stainless Steel Garbage Can
Noma Oil Filled Heater

Pine Table

Collapsible Table

Sapphire Gemstone and Foreign Money
Pair of Night Stands

Wardrobe

Miscellaneous L ot

Collectible Cards

Decorative Lot

NC Wyeth Print

NC Wyeth Print

Beatles LPs and Lunch Box

Dresser

Baseball Cards

Baseball Cards

Baseball Cards

Baseball Cards

45sVinyl Records

Wardrobe

Decorative Lot

Signed Pinball Cleman Football

Model Cars

Bookends

Collectible Sports Cards

New Sealed Sports Cards

New Sealed Sports Collectible Cards
Comic Books

Life Magazine From 1920s and 1930s
Liberty, New Liberty and More

Field and Stream, Sports Afield and More
Sports Collectible Cards

Topps, Donruss and Upper Deck Cards
Upper Deck Collectible Cards

Baseball Collectible Cards

Fleer 91 Baseball Cards

Score 1991 Major League Baseball Series 1
1991, 1992, 1993 Baseball Cards
Upper Deck Hockey Cards

Baseball Cards

Topps and Score Baseball Cards

Lot

0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271

04/26/24 05:26:31

Title

Hockey Card Album

Baseball Cards

Football and Basketball Cards
Baseball Cards

Hockey Cards

Miscellaneous Lot

Lloyds Record Player and Speakers
Topps Cards

Baseball Cards

Baseball Cards

Baseball Cards

Baseball Cards

Post Cereal Baseball Cards
Kellogg's Frosted Flakes Baseball Cards
3 Vials of Gold Dust
Collectible Baseball Cards
Miscellaneous Lot

Prints

Beatles LPs

Office Desk

Cart on Casters

Electric Waterfal

Prints

NC Wyeth Print

NC Wyeth Print



04/26/24 05:26:31

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

