Hamilton (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Keats Rd

Auction Opens: Tue, Aug 18 4:00pm ET Auction Closes: Tue, Aug 25 1:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0137	Fishing Reels and More	0171	Prints
0138	Hardware Lot	0172	Maple Leaf Posters
0139	Vintage Metal Kitchen And Farm Items	0173	Collectable Spoons
0140	Ladies Golf Club Set	0174	Collectible Spoons
0141	Pair of Batteries	0175	Collectible Spoons
0142	Pair of Batteries	0176	Decorative Lot
0143	Finish Nailer Kit	0177	Decorative Lot
0144	Chain Saw	0178	Fireplace Set
0145	Power Tools	0179	Camera Tripod and More
0146	Power Tools and Work Light	0180	3 Chairs
0147	Bench Grinder and Accessories	0181	Harmony Electric Guitar
0148	Floor Mats	0182	Stratocaster Squire Electric Guitar by Fender
0149	Leaf Blower/Mulcher And Garden Tools	0183	Wall Unit
0150	Bathroom Vanity	0184	Signed Print
0151	Microwave	0185	Carved Figures and Antique Lamp
0152	All Weather Patio Chairs And More	0186	Blackberry Phone
0153	Camping Tents	0187	Model Toy Cars and Stamping Set
0154	Vintage Kiwanis Key Holder	0188	Decorative Lot
0155	Decorative Fire Screen	0189	Hunting Knife with Sheath
0156	Pair of Ceramic Crocks	0190	Hunting Knife with Sheath
0157	Wood Rocking Horse	0191	Hunting Knife and Sheath
0158	TFal OptiGrill	0192	Miscellaneous Lot
0159	Miscellaneous Lot	0193	Collectible Toys
0160	Telephone Insulators	0194	Decorative Lot
0161	4 Telephone Insulators	0195	3 Knives with Sheaths
0162	Vintage Tape Measure and Trivet	0196	Electronics Lot
0163	Small Boat Propeller	0197	Ceramic Steins
0164	Metal License Plates	0198	Ceramic Steins
0166	Print	0199	Ceramic Steins
0167	3 Hand Carved Walking Sticks	0200	Paper Mache Figures
0168	Collectable Spoons	0201	Ceramic Steins
0169	Collectable Spoons	0202	Ceramic Steins
0170	Bernie Brown Art	0203	Ceramic Steins

Lot	Title
0204	Ceramic Steins
0205	Ceramic Steins
0206	Printer and Stainless Steel Garbage Can
	Noma Oil Filled Heater
0208	Pine Table
0209	Collapsible Table
0210	Sapphire Gemstone and Foreign Money
0211	Pair of Night Stands
0212	Wardrobe
0213	Miscellaneous Lot
0214	Collectible Cards
0215	Decorative Lot
0216	NC Wyeth Print
0217	NC Wyeth Print
0218	Beatles LPs and Lunch Box
0219	Dresser
0220	Baseball Cards
0221	Baseball Cards
0222	Baseball Cards
0223	Baseball Cards
0224	45s Vinyl Records
0225	Wardrobe
0226	Decorative Lot
0227	Signed Pinball Cleman Football
0228	Model Cars
0229	Bookends
0230	Collectible Sports Cards
0231	New Sealed Sports Cards
0232	New Sealed Sports Collectible Cards
0233	Comic Books
0234	Life Magazine From 1920s and 1930s
0235	Liberty, New Liberty and More
0236	Field and Stream, Sports Afield and More
0237	Sports Collectible Cards
0238	Topps, Donruss and Upper Deck Cards
0239	Upper Deck Collectible Cards
0240	Baseball Collectible Cards
0241	Fleer 91 Baseball Cards
0242	<i>3 C</i>
0243	1991, 1992, 1993 Baseball Cards
0244	Upper Deck Hockey Cards

0245 Baseball Cards

0246 Topps and Score Baseball Cards

Lot	Title	
0247	Hockey Card Album	
0248	Baseball Cards	
0249	Football and Basketball Cards	
0250	Baseball Cards	
0251	Hockey Cards	
0252	Miscellaneous Lot	
0253	Lloyds Record Player and Speakers	
0254	Topps Cards	
0255	Baseball Cards	
0256	Baseball Cards	
0257	Baseball Cards	
0258	Baseball Cards	
0259	Post Cereal Baseball Cards	
0260	Kellogg's Frosted Flakes Baseball Cards	
0261	3 Vials of Gold Dust	
0262	Collectible Baseball Cards	
0263	Miscellaneous Lot	
0264	Prints	
0265	Beatles LPs	
0266	Office Desk	
0267	Cart on Casters	
0268	Electric Waterfall	
0269	Prints	
0270	NC Wyeth Print	
0271	NC Wyeth Print	

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com